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Alameda 
Castro Valley Unified 402,800        32,224        32,224        48,336        40,280        36,252        20,140        32,224        241,680              
Hayward USD 853,684        68,295        68,294        102,443      85,368        76,831        42,685        68,294        512,210              
Pleasanton Unified 4,860,521     388,842      388,841      583,263      486,052      437,447      243,026      388,842      2,916,313          
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 631,354        50,508        50,509        75,762        63,136        56,821        31,568        50,508        378,812              

Alameda  Total 6,748,359 539,869      539,868      809,804      674,836      607,351      337,419      539,868      4,049,015          
Butte 

Butte COE 3,258,646     260,692      260,691      391,038      325,864      293,279      162,932      260,692      1,955,188          
Butte  Total 3,258,646 260,692      260,691      391,038      325,864      293,279      162,932      260,692      1,955,188          

Contra Costa 
Martinez Unified 781,674        62,534        62,534        93,801        78,167        70,351        39,083        62,534        469,004              

Contra Costa  Total 781,674        62,534        62,534        93,801        78,167        70,351        39,083        62,534        469,004              
Fresno 

Central Unified 150,322        12,026        12,026        18,038        15,032        13,529        7,516          12,026        90,193                
Fresno COE 315,675        25,254        25,254        37,881        31,568        28,410        15,784        25,254        189,405              
Fresno Unified 1,936,276     154,902      154,902      232,353      193,628      174,265      96,814        154,902      1,161,766          

Fresno  Total 2,402,273 192,182      192,182      288,272      240,228      216,204      120,114      192,182      1,441,364          
Los Angeles 

Burbank USD -                 -               -               -               -               -               -               -               - 
Hacienda La Puente Unified 8,160,274     652,822      652,822      979,233      816,027      734,425      408,013      652,822      4,896,164          
Los Angeles COE 4,789,714     383,177      383,177      574,766      478,971      431,075      239,485      383,177      2,873,828          
Los Angeles Unified 10,772,538  861,803      861,803      1,292,705  1,077,253  969,529      538,627      861,803      6,463,523          

Los Angeles  Total 23,722,526  1,897,802  1,897,802  2,846,704  2,372,251  2,135,029  1,186,125  1,897,802  14,233,515        
Napa 

Napa Valley Unified 277,912        22,233        22,233        33,349        27,792        25,012        13,895        22,233        166,747              
Napa  Total 277,912        22,233        22,233        33,349        27,792        25,012        13,895        22,233        166,747              

Orange 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,602,706     208,216      208,217      312,325      260,270      234,244      130,135      208,217      1,561,624          

Orange  Total 2,602,706 208,216      208,217      312,325      260,270      234,244      130,135      208,217      1,561,624          
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Sacramento 
Sacramento City USD 718,199        57,456        57,456        86,184        71,820        64,638        35,909        57,456        430,919              
Sacramento COE 1,803,865     144,309      144,309      216,464      180,387      162,348      90,193        144,309      1,082,319          
San Juan USD 1,284,739     102,779      102,779      154,169      128,474      115,626      64,237        102,779      770,843              

Sacramento  Total 3,806,803    304,544      304,544      456,817      380,681      342,612      190,339      304,544      2,284,081          
San Bernardino 

San Bernardino City USD 281,877        22,550        22,550        33,826        28,187        25,369        14,094        22,550        169,126              
San Bernardino  Total 281,877        22,550        22,550        33,826        28,187        25,369        14,094        22,550        169,126              

San Diego 
Grossmont Union HSD 4,133,859     330,709      330,708      496,064      413,385      372,048      206,693      330,708      2,480,315          
Sweetwater UHSD 27,254          2,180          2,181          3,270          2,726          2,452          1,363          2,180          16,352                

San Diego  Total 4,161,113    332,889      332,889      499,334      416,111      374,500      208,056      332,888      2,496,667          
San Joaquin 

San Joaquin COE 7,736,581     618,926      618,927      928,390      773,658      696,292      386,829      618,927      4,641,949          
San Joaquin Total 7,736,581    618,926      618,927      928,390      773,658      696,292      386,829      618,927      4,641,949          

San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo COE 48,449          3,876          3,876          5,814          4,845          4,360          2,422          3,876          29,069                

San Luis Obispo Total 48,449          3,876          3,876          5,814          4,845          4,360          2,422          3,876          29,069                
Santa Clara 

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 845,632        67,651        67,650        101,476      84,563        76,107        42,282        67,650        507,379              
Santa Clara Total 845,632        67,651        67,650        101,476      84,563        76,107        42,282        67,650        507,379              

Shasta 
Shasta COE 9,076             726              726              1,089          908              817              454              726              5,446                  

Shasta Total 9,076             726              726              1,089          908              817              454              726              5,446                  
Sonoma 

Petaluma Joint UHSD 718,567        57,485        57,486        86,228        71,856        64,671        35,929        57,485        431,140              
Sonoma Total 718,567        57,485        57,486        86,228        71,856        64,671        35,929        57,485        431,140              

Stanislaus 
Stanislaus COE 266,744        21,340        21,339        32,009        26,675        24,007        13,337        21,339        160,046              
Turlock Joint UHSD 901,933        72,155        72,154        108,232      90,194        81,174        45,096        72,155        541,160              

Stanislaus Total 1,168,677    93,495        93,493        140,241      116,869      105,181      58,433        93,494        701,206              
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Ventura 
Ventura COE 406,866        32,549        32,550        48,823        40,687        36,618        20,343        32,550        244,120              

Ventura Total 406,866        32,549        32,550        48,823        40,687        36,618        20,343        32,550        244,120              
Yuba 

Yuba COE 120,263        9,621          9,621          14,432        12,026        10,824        6,013          9,621          72,158                
Yuba Total 120,263        9,621          9,621          14,432        12,026        10,824        6,013          9,621          72,158                

Statewide Total 59,098,000  4,727,840  4,727,839  7,091,763  5,909,799  5,318,821  2,954,897  4,727,839  35,458,798        
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